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DAILY SCHEDULE 

Wickham Park Senior Center - 2785 Leisure Way, Melbourne, FL 32935 
Phone: 321/255-4494          Website: www.bcwpsc.org            Scat Bus: 633-1878  

Program dates/times and fees are subject to change – please check website for the most current information. 
Note:  Programs highlighted in yellow are not currently open or To Be Determined (TBD). 

 
 
 
 

FACE MASK REQUIRED EXCEPT WHILE EXERCISING 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday-Friday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

SHINE     Not Open on Wednesday                       NA 9:00 am – 12 noon  104 No Cost For Appt  407-514-1800 

TRAVEL Office     9:00 am 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 101 Varies Travel Office – 321-425-5530 

Pool 8 Ball                         8:30 am 8:45 am - Various 106 $1.50/day Wally Topinko, 321-622-4977 

Duplicate, Chat and Bridge Classes  All Online   See website for schedule 

Monday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Jazzercise LO                  8:00 am 8:30 - 9:30 am MPA,B,C $40mo/$10 day Ginny Parker, 321-698-0445 

Hand and Foot                8:45 am 9:00 am – Noon  Rm 114 $1-Mem/$3-Non Nancy Berckheimer, 254-5170 

China Painting   9:00 am 9:30  - 11:30 am 117 $5-Mem/$7-Non Frankie Lybarger, 254-0254 

Duplicate Bridge TBD 11:00 am 12:30 - 4:00 pm MPA,B,C $5-Mem/$7-Non Pam Page 537-0907 

Mah Jongg – American 11:45 am Noon  – 3:30 pm 117 $1-Mem/$3-Non  Pat Rosenthal 321-626-5419 

Friendly Poker  Call ahead to Attend  12:30 pm 1:00 - 4:00 pm 120 $1-Mem/$3-Non Vinnie Germann, 253-6155 

Shuffleboard League Play  6:00 pm 6:00 - 8:30 pm Courtside Call for info Greg Jones, 606-219-3994 

Tuesday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Zumba Gold 8:00 am 8:30 - 9:15am MPA,B,C $5-Mem/$7-Non Cristina Aguerrevere, 914-9401 

Social Scrabble   9:15 am 9:30 am - noon 114 $1-Mem/$3-Non Anne O’Brien, 303-458-7301 

Bingo  - Doors Open at 10 am                              9:30 am 11:15 am - 2:00 pm MPA,B,C Package Varies Brenda Clarson, 258-8837 

Blood Pressure Check  2nd Tuesday 10:30 am 10:30 am Lobby Free  Visiting Nurses Association 

Unretire Yourself Breakfast - TBD 10:00 am 10:00 am-Noon 117 Free for Members Bobbi Mosley 321-751-1003 

Rogue Bridge 12:00 pm 12:15 - 4:00 pm 117 $1-Mem/$3-Non Pat Rosenthal 321-626-5419 

Dealers Choice Poker     12:30 pm 1:00 -  4:00 pm 120 $1-Mem/$3-Non Kit LaLonde, 954-260-0687 

Chair Yoga                        2:30 pm 3:00 - 4:00 pm MPA,B,C $1-Mem/$3-Non Shelly Anderson, 626-1969 

Line Dancing for Fun & Exercise 4:15 pm 4:15 - 5:30pm MPA,B,C $6-Mem/$8-Non Sue Duncan, 321-505-0846 

Wednesday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Jazzercise LO                     8:00 am 8:30 - 9:30 am MPA,B,C $40 month/$10 day Ginny Parker, 321-698-0445 

QiGong-Tai Chi                                   8:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am 117 $5-Mem/$7-Non Laura Parsons 474-5374 

Bone Makers TBD 9:15 am  9:15 - 10:00 am 114 $8-Mem/$10-Non Vickie Buckley, 759-4962 

Water color instruction  
Resumes  August 18 

9:30 am 9:30 am - 12:15pm 117 $6-Mem/$8 Non Judy Champion 312-9155 

Duplicate Bridge    TBD 11:00 am 12:30 - 4:00 pm MPA,B,C $5-Mem/$7-Non Pam Page 321-537-0907 

Mah Jongg - Chinese     12:30 pm 1:00 - 4:00 pm 117  $1-Mem/$3-Non Michael Simkin, 537-7094 

Mexican Train Dominos  12:30 pm 1:00 -  4:00 pm 117 $1-Mem/$3-Non Cora DiCecilia 321-254-5014 

Friendly Poker 12:30 pm 1:00 -  4:00 pm 120 $1-Mem/$3-Non Vinnie Germann, 253-6155 

Games Galore 1:30 pm 2:00 - 4:00 pm 114 $1-Mem/$3-Non Maryann Kacanda, 752-9536 

Euchre  1st & 3rd Wed  5:30 pm 6:00 - 9:00 pm 117 $5-Mem/$7-Non Jay Koeller, 794-6400 
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FIRST FRIDAY DINNER & ENTERTAINMENT – February 4, 2022 

Mark your calendar for 1st Friday Dinner, 5:30 to 7:30 pm, Menu and Entertainment TBD  
Tickets Available for Purchase in September - Price TBA 

 

DAY TRIP TRAVEL OPPORTUNITIES – Contact: Travel – 321-425-5530 

  October 27 – Ybor City, Columbia Restaurant & Riverwalk, November 17th Hard Rock Casino 

December 2 – Holiday Luncheon & Norton Museum Tour – January 26, 2022, Machu Picchu Exhibit & Lunch – Boca Raton 

 

For Room Rentals or Schedule Changes: Contact Gary McGuire at 321-255-4494 or email wpscscheduling@cfl.rr.com  

No changes or additions to schedules will be honored until cleared through Gary. 

 

 

Thursday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Mah Jongg American  9:00 am 9:00 am - noon 117 $1-Mem/$3-Non Pat Rosenthal 321-626-5419 

Oil Painting Bob Ross Style 1st 
Thursday in November 2021 

12:15 pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 117 $25 + $1 Mem/$3 
Non 

Bob Holby 813-789-9810 

Strength & Flexibility         9:15 am 9:30 - 10:30  am -  MP-A,B,C $4-Mem/$6-Non Suzie Salvetti, 626-0282 

Silver Sneakers 10:45 am 11:00 am – Noon MP A $6-Mem/$8-Non Kim Billins 469-662-4176 

Chefs For Seniors Oct 14 & 28 
(Sign-up sheet at Front Desk) 

10:30 am 11:00 am – 
1230pm 

MP C $6 Members 
$8 Nonmembers 

Jillian Zebris 321-210-6953 

Rubber Bridge                    12:30 pm 1:00 - 4:00 pm MP-A&B $1-Mem/$3-Non Janet Walker, 242-3173 

Financial Lunch & Learn  2nd Thurs 12:00 pm 12:30 - 1:30 pm 117 Free for Members Chris Fitzgerald, 255-4221 

Senior Law                      3rd Thurs Preregister 1:00 - 3:00 pm  117 Free Slonim Law, 757-5701 

BUNCO 1ST & 3rd THURS   
(Call First to reserve your seat)  

12:00 pm 12:30 - 4:00 pm  MP-C $6-Mem/$8-Non Lisa Coyle 925-200-4571 
 

Shuffleboard Open Practice  6:00 pm  6:00 - 8:30 pm Courtside Call for info Greg Jones, 606-219-3994 

Shuffleboard Tournaments on: 
Oct 14 and Oct 28 2021 
Jan 20 and Mar 10 2022 

8:30 am 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 120  Call for info Greg Jones, 606-219-3994 

Friday Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Jazzercise LO                       8:00 am 8:30 - 9:15 am MP-A, B, C $40mo/$10day Ginny Parker, 321-698-0445 

QiGong-Tai Chi                                   8:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am 117 $5-Mem/$7-Non Laura Parsons, 474-5374 

Hand & Foot                        8:45 am 9:00 am – 12 Noon 114 $1-Mem/$3-Non Nancy Berckheimer 254-5170 

Bingo  - Doors open at 10 am                                  9:30 am 11:15 am-2:00 pm MP-A, B, C Package Varies Brenda Clarson, 258-8837 

Pinochle                               12:15 pm 12:15 - 4:00 pm 114 $1-Mem/$3-Non Cathy Decker 321-254-9517 

Dealers Choice Poker        12:30 pm 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 120 $1-Mem/$3-Non Kit LaLonde, 954-260-0687 

1st Friday Dinner – February 2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm MP-A, B, C TBA Call for tickets, 321-255-4494 

Shuffleboard Tournaments on: 
Oct 15 and Oct 29 2021 
Jan 21 and Mar 11 2022 

8:30 am 8:30 am – 12:00 
noon 

120 Call for info Greg Jones, 606-219-3994 

Saturday  Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 

Pool/Billiards               --- 8:30 am-12:30 pm 106 $1.50/day Wally Topinko, 321-622-4977 

Shuffleboard  (Open Practice)   8:45 am 9:00 am -  Noon Courtside Call for info Greg Jones, 606-219-3994 

Rubber Bridge 11:00 am 12:30 - 3:30 pm MP-A $1-Mem/$3-Non John Dalheim, 848-1794 

Bridge Class Replay These Hands With 

Me 
10:30 am 11:00 am – Noon Room 117 $1-Mem/$3-Non Pam Page 537-0907 

Duplicate Bridge  TBD 11:00 am 12:30 -4:00 pm  MP-B&C $5-Mem/$7-Non Pam Page 537-0907 

Medicare Workshop - TBD 
(Call to reserve your seat) 

10:30 am 11:00 am - Noon Room 117 Free Jared Noble 321-745-0220 

Sunday –  WPSC BLDG CLOSED Set up time Program Time Room Cost Contact 
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